
1. Līga

Line-ups (LIE - FAL)
Date: 29.01.2026 Location: Liepājas OC ledus halle Start time: 19:29 Game No.: 57

Referees
ČAMANE Sintija

Linespersons
LĒVALDS Viesturs
KONRĀDS Toms

Liepājas SSS HS Falcons

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
30 ČAKOVS Edgars
50 PRONSKIS Rodions

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
40 BRANTS Kārlis

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
4 D BĒRZIŅŠ Kristians
7 F SPIRIDONOVS Aleksandrs
10 F LAPIŅŠ Rainers
14 F FREIDENFELDS Roberts
16 F KAUPAITIS Ignas
18 D KRAVINSKIS Miks
21 F GLŪZDA Valters
22 F PETKUS Martins
23 D BĒRZIŅŠ Adrians
27 F ČABANS Daniels
29 D ZAREMBA Bruno
33 D JANSONS Regnārs
36 F KUZŅECOVS Kristers A
39 F VĪTOLS Martins A
42 D CIONELIS Sandis
43 D LINDBERGS Miks
44 F LAGZDIŅŠ Niklāvs
46 F LAVRINOVIČS Artūrs
47 F LAIVENIEKS Rūdolfs C

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
5 D TOVARIŠS Anatolijs
7 F VEĢERIS Artūrs
8 F ŠNORE Ričards Eduards
9 D RĒDLIHS Mārcis
11 D GRUNDMANIS Gastons Georgs
12 F PUTNIŅŠ Ralfs
18 F INNUS Raiens
20 F SMISLOVS Artūrs
23 F SOLOSTEJS Timurs
24 F ORLOVS Artemijs
26 D ŠTENDENBERGS Alens A
27 F LEJA Jānis C
28 F ŠESTAKOVS Iļja
30 D JUHIMENKO Kirils
42 D ŠMITS Harijs A
45 F DAUDZE Artūrs
46 D LEIMANIS Matīss
71 F DRAGONS Ralfs
86 F POPOVS Kirils

Head coach:
MAZURS MAGO Linards

Head coach:
ŽAGARS Andrejs

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position
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Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
40 BRANTS Kārlis

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
4 D BĒRZIŅŠ Kristians
18 D KRAVINSKIS Miks
23 D BĒRZIŅŠ Adrians
29 D ZAREMBA Bruno
33 D JANSONS Regnārs
42 D CIONELIS Sandis
43 D LINDBERGS Miks
7 F SPIRIDONOVS Aleksandrs
10 F LAPIŅŠ Rainers
14 F FREIDENFELDS Roberts
16 F KAUPAITIS Ignas
21 F GLŪZDA Valters
22 F PETKUS Martins
27 F ČABANS Daniels
36 F KUZŅECOVS Kristers A
39 F VĪTOLS Martins A
44 F LAGZDIŅŠ Niklāvs
46 F LAVRINOVIČS Artūrs
47 F LAIVENIEKS Rūdolfs C

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
42 D ŠMITS Harijs A
5 D TOVARIŠS Anatolijs
24 F ORLOVS Artemijs
27 F LEJA Jānis C
7 F VEĢERIS Artūrs
11 D GRUNDMANIS Gastons Georgs
26 D ŠTENDENBERGS Alens A
12 F PUTNIŅŠ Ralfs
23 F SOLOSTEJS Timurs
71 F DRAGONS Ralfs
46 D LEIMANIS Matīss
9 D RĒDLIHS Mārcis
45 F DAUDZE Artūrs
18 F INNUS Raiens
86 F POPOVS Kirils
20 F SMISLOVS Artūrs
28 F ŠESTAKOVS Iļja
8 F ŠNORE Ričards Eduards
30 D JUHIMENKO Kirils

Head coach:
MAZURS MAGO Linards

Head coach:
ŽAGARS Andrejs

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position
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